Start Time Number Name

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:06

10:08
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:14

Kris
Craig

Robert
Nathan
Jacob

Brett
Rhydian

Over 100 New & Used Excavators in Stock

JDS Brechfa Enduro 18/19th May 2024

Surname
Mundell
Gotts
Sagar
Gordon
Houghton
Webb
Danby
Clark

Ely
Thomson
Wiggins
Scott
Snow
Walton
Evans
Hughes
Flockheart
Davies

Hughes
Keenan
Boyd
Hughes
Maller
Cawte
Ridgway
Life
O'Keeffe
Price
Norrey
Movyer
Baggott
Roper
Pocock
Rees
Evans
Martindale
Bailey
Heath
Kelly

ENTRY LIST

Club

Rhayader MC & LCC Ltd
Pendennis MC & LCC Ltd
Llangollen & DMCC
Normandy MCC
Rhayader MC & LCC Ltd
Rhayader MC & LCC Ltd
Rhayader MC & LCC Ltd
Braintree & DMCC
Sidcup & DMCC Ltd

Rogershill Off Road Events

Rhayader MC & LCC Ltd
Rhayader MC & LCC Ltd
Dyfed Dirt Bike Club

Rhayader MC & LCC Ltd

Rhayader MC & LCC Ltd

Milton Buzzard MCC
Ramsey MCC Ltd

Braintree & DMCC
Army Motor Cycling Association
Ramsey MCC Ltd

Rhayader MC & LCC Ltd
Southern MCC Ltd

Ramsey MCC Ltd

Army Motor Cycling Association
Sudbury MCC Ltd
Mportsmouth MCC

Dyfed Dirt Bike Club

Dyfed Dirt Bike Club

Ramsey MCC Ltd

Class

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

SubClass
E2

El

E2

E2

E2

Junior

E3

E3

El

E2

E2

E1

E2

E2

125 - OPEN
125 - OPEN
E3

E1l

E1l

U 21-OPEN
E1l

E1l

E2

El

E3

U 21-0PEN
E2

E2

E1l

E3

E2

El

El

125 Open
E2

E3

E1l

El

El



